Date Booked In

SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  08/30/2025 @ 23:00

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

07/30/2025

08/25/2025

10/04/2024

08/22/2025

12/23/2024

07/22/2025

08/30/2025

06/24/2025

05/02/2025

06/14/2025

Printed:  08/30/2025

ALVARADO,DANIEL LITTLE
01 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
02 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
03 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
04 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
05 SEX ABUSE-3RD-BY FORCE 18T

ARANDA-MARTINEZ,JESUS EMMANUEL
01 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
02 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
03 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
04 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
05 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
06 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
07 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
08 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
09 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
10 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
11 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
12 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
13 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
14 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
15 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
16 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST
17 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST

BABB,TODD DOUGLAS

BEIER,ALAN EUGENE

BOREN,JEHSE NATHANIEL
01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
02 FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM
03 TRAFFICKING STOLEN WEAPONS-1ST
04 POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS
BROWN,KENNETH WAYNE

CURIEL,JUAN SALVADOR

01 CONTEMPT-FAIL TO PAY FINE/COST
DELOS-SANTOS,JORGE

01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE

02 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
FRAZEE,ANDREW JAY

GOMEZ-GONZALES,YUNIOR ARIEL
01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION
02 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
03 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
04 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
05 POSS FALSE LICENSE/ID CARD
06 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER
07 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
08 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST
09 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
10 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
11 FORGERY-FELONY
12 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER

WARRANT

COURT ORDER

FEDERAL HOLD
FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD
WARRANT

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP
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07/27/2025

07/14/2025

08/15/2025

10/04/2024

07/20/2025

07/22/2025

07/27/2025

06/12/2025

08/04/2025

07/24/2025

05/02/2025

08/22/2024

06/30/2025

04/08/2025

03/18/2025

08/22/2025

05/09/2025

03/18/2025

08/16/2024

Printed:  08/30/2025

@ 23:00.12

GUTIERREZ-LEMUS,RENE BENJAMIN

01 ABANDON/NEGLECT DEPENDANT PERS

02 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
03 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA
HOWARD,VICTOR BADU

HULSTEIN,ANDREW MICHAEL
01 VIOLATION OF PAROLE
KOCH,ADAM LEE

KREYKES,CLINTON JAMES

LEDFORD,STARR NECOLE

LOPEZ-LOPEZ,JOSE JORGE
01 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
02 FORGERY-FELONY
MEJIA,JAMES JASSIE

MILLER,CASSANDRA MARIE

01 FORGERY-FELONY
MORALES-CHAVEZ,ARMANDO ROLANDO

01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE

02 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA

03 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
MORRIS,PRIEST

MORROW, TAYLOR MATTHEW

RAMOS,GERARDO IVAN

01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION

02 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
RUIZ,CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
RYSAVY,JOSHUA MICHAEL

SANCHEZ CARRILLO,FRANCISCO

SHAFER,JACOB RAYMOND

SIRA-PARRA,RENZO JOSE
01 VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI
02 VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI
03 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
04 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
05 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
TAYLOR,NEVITT JOSEPH

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD
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07/08/2025

09/19/2024

Printed:

08/30/2025

@ 23:00.12

VANBRIESEN,CORBIN JOSEPH

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY

WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY

WINTERS,BRADLEY LEE

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD
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