SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster

Updated on: 08/30/2025 @ 23:00

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
07/30/2025	ALVARADO,DANIEL LITTLE	WARRANT
	01 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG	
	02 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG	
	03 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG	
	04 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG	
	05 SEX ABUSE-3RD-BY FORCE 1ST	
08/25/2025	ARANDA-MARTINEZ, JESUS EMMANUEL	COURT ORDER
	01 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	02 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	03 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	04 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	05 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	06 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	07 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	08 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	09 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	10 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	11 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	12 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	13 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	14 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	15 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	16 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
	17 POSS MEDIA EXPLOIT MINOR-1ST	
0/04/2024	BABB,TODD DOUGLAS	FEDERAL HOLD
8/22/2025	BEIER,ALAN EUGENE	FEDERAL HOLD
2/23/2024	BOREN, JEHSE NATHANIEL	ARREST/INT APP
	01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000	
	02 FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM	
	03 TRAFFICKING STOLEN WEAPONS-1ST	
	04 POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS	
7/22/2025	BROWN,KENNETH WAYNE	FEDERAL HOLD
8/30/2025	CURIEL,JUAN SALVADOR	WARRANT
	01 CONTEMPT-FAIL TO PAY FINE/COST	
06/24/2025	DELOS-SANTOS,JORGE	WARRANT
	01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	
	02 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	
5/02/2025	FRAZEE,ANDREW JAY	FEDERAL HOLD
06/14/2025	GOMEZ-GONZALES, YUNIOR ARIEL	ARREST/INT APP
	01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION	
	02 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP	
	03 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP	
	04 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP	
	05 POSS FALSE LICENSE/ID CARD	
	06 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER	
	07 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	
	08 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST	
	09 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
	10 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION	
	11 FORGERY-FELONY	

Printed: 08/30/2025 @ 23:00.12

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
07/27/2025	GUTIERREZ-LEMUS,RENE BENJAMIN 01 ABANDON/NEGLECT DEPENDANT PERS 02 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE 03 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA	ARREST/INT APP
07/14/2025	HOWARD, VICTOR BADU	FEDERAL HOLD
08/15/2025	HULSTEIN, ANDREW MICHAEL	WARRANT
10/04/2024	01 <i>VIOLATION OF PAROLE</i> KOCH,ADAM LEE	FEDERAL HOLD
07/20/2025	KREYKES,CLINTON JAMES	FEDERAL HOLD
07/22/2025	LEDFORD,STARR NECOLE	FEDERAL HOLD
07/27/2025	LOPEZ-LOPEZ,JOSE JORGE 01 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	WARRANT
06/12/2025	02 FORGERY-FELONY MEJIA,JAMES JASSIE	FEDERAL HOLD
08/04/2025	MILLER, CASSANDRA MARIE	WARRANT
07/24/2025	01 FORGERY-FELONY MORALES-CHAVEZ,ARMANDO ROLANDO 01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE 02 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA	ARREST/INT APP
05/02/2025	03 <i>DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION</i> MORRIS,PRIEST	FEDERAL HOLD
08/22/2024	MORROW,TAYLOR MATTHEW	FEDERAL HOLD
06/30/2025	RAMOS,GERARDO IVAN 01 <i>VIOLATION OF PROBATION</i> 02 <i>VIOLATION OF PROBATION</i>	WARRANT
04/08/2025	RUIZ,CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY 01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000	WARRANT
03/18/2025	RYSAVY,JOSHUA MICHAEL	FEDERAL HOLD
08/22/2025	SANCHEZ CARRILLO,FRANCISCO	FEDERAL HOLD
05/09/2025	SHAFER,JACOB RAYMOND	FEDERAL HOLD
03/18/2025	SIRA-PARRA,RENZO JOSE 01 VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI 02 VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI 03 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE 04 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW	WARRANT
08/16/2024	05 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE TAYLOR,NEVITT JOSEPH	FEDERAL HOLD

Printed: 08/30/2025 @ 23:00.12

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
07/08/2025	VANBRIESEN,CORBIN JOSEPH	ARREST/INT APP
	01 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	02 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	03 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	04 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	05 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	06 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	C
	07 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	C
	08 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC .
	09 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC .
	10 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC .
	11 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC .
	12 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	
	13 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	14 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	15 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	IC
	16 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTI	
	17 ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY	
	18 WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY	
09/19/2024	WINTERS,BRADLEY LEE	FEDERAL HOLD

Printed: 08/30/2025 @ 23:00.12